Dacia NEW 5008

Quick Links

New 5008 PRICES ON 03.01.2023

GRADE

GT

GT

Active Pack

Active Pack

Allure Pack

Allure Pack

*module_dpackage|pdf_price_disclaimer*

BODY

SuUV

SUV

SUV

SUV

SUV

SUV

ENGINE

PureTech 130 AT8

BlueHDi 130 AT8

PureTech 130 AT8

BlueHDi 130 AT8

PureTech 130 AT8

BlueHDi 130 AT8

GEARBOX

Automaat

Automaat

Automaat

Automaat

Automaat

Automaat

POWER
(KW/HP)

96/131

96/131

96/131

96/131

96/131

96/131

CONSUMPTION
(L/100KM)

/

/

40 800

42200

36 600

37900

37900

39200

PRICE (EUR+VAT)

EURO



Dacia NEW 5008

Technical Specification

Technical data BlueHDi 130 AT8 PureTech 130 AT8
Capacity 1499 1199
ICE Power 96/131 96/131
Torque 300/1750 230/1750
Acceleration 0-100 km/h 1.8 10.4
Top speed 190 188
NEDC consumption — city / /
NEDC consumption — road / /
NEDC consumption — average / /
NEDC CO2 emission / /
Length 4641 4641
Width 1844 1844
Height 1651 1651
Wheelbase 2840 2840
Actual mass of the vehicle 1668 1578
Un-braked trailer weight 750 600



Dacia NEW 5008

Technical Specification

Technical data

Braked trailer weight

Fuel tank

Min cargo space

Max cargo space

Full Weight

Ground clearance

WLTP consumption — average

WLTP CO2 emission

Emission standard

Approval

Approval issued

Mass in running order

NEDC CO2 emission Weighted, Combined
NEDC consumption — average Weighted, Combined

Combined power

BlueHDi 130 AT8

1200

53

952

2150

2230

219

53

139

Euro 6.4

e2*2007/46*0534*20

10/1/2021

161

96

PureTech 130 AT8

1100

53

952

2150

2160

219

6.6

149

Euro 6.4

e2*2007/46*0534*20

10/1/2021

1505

96



Dacia NEW 5008

Grades

Safety

Anti-lock Braking System (ABS), Emergency Brake Assistance (EBA), Electronic Brake force Distribution (EBD), Anti Slip Regulation
(ASR)

Electronic stability program (ESP)

Night Vision camera (only for automatic gearbox versions)

Rear & front parking sensors + Visiopark 1reversing camera with 180° view

Rear parking camera, removes parking sensors and blind spot monitoring system (the car will arrive without parking sensors)
Rear parking aid, Visiopark 1rear 180° reversing camera

Remote control central locking with automatic locking from 10km/h

Factory alarm + superlocking, locking wheel nuts, electrical door locking for children safety

6 airbags: front airbags for driver and passenger, front side airbags, safety curtains for driver and passenger. Front passanger on/off
airbag

Peugeot Assistance & SOS call
Tyre pressure monitoring system
Automatic electric parking brake + Hill Assist

Cruise control with speed limiter, Speed Limit Information and Intelligent Speed Adaptation (SLI/ISA), Driver Attention Alert level 1
(DAAT), lane keeping assist (LKA), VISIBILITY PACK: automatic headlamps, automatic wipers, electrochromatic rear view mirror,
automatic follow-me home lighting. SAFETY PACK: front collision warning FCW and "Active Safety Brake" (with video camera only).

Safety Plus Pack - Active Safety Brake (AEBS3), high beam assist (HBA), Driver Attention Alert level 3 (DAA3), Lane Keeping Assist
(LKA), roadsigns recognition system (ETSR), Cruise control with speed limiter, automatic headlights, automatic front wipers.

Drive Assist Pack (only for automatic gearbox versions): adaptive cruise control (ACC Stop&Go), lane positioning assist (LPA), Active
Safety Brake (AEBS3), high beam assist (HBA), Driver Attention Alert level 3 (DAA3), Lane Keeping Assist (LKA), roadsigns recognition
system (ETSR), automatic headlights, automatic front wipers.

Audio and communications

RCC A2: DAB, radio, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, 6 speakers, MP3, bluetooth, USB, 8" touchscreen, multifunction steering wheel

AFO1

UFO1

N101

WY17

WYAF

WY15

VB09

AB13

NF04

YRO7

UEO5

FHO1

ZVH5

ZVHO

ZVHV

WLU8

GT

350 €

GT

Active Pack Allure Pack

[ ] [
[ ] [ ]
200 € [ ]
0€ 0€
. -

[ ] [
350 € 350 €
[ [ J
Y -

- [

Active Pack Allure Pack



Dacia NEW 5008

Grades
Audio and communications GT Active Pack  Allure Pack
NAC B3: Connected 3D Navigati.on, DAB radio,'Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, 6 speakers, MP3, Bluetooth, USB, voice recognition, video wLi4 ° 1000 € )
export to 10" touchscreen, multifunction steering wheel
NAC B3: Connected 3D NavigaFion, I?AB radic.>, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, 6 speakers, MP3, Bluetooth, USB, voice recognition, video WLW6 ) ) °
export to 8" touchscreen, multifunction steering wheel
Wireless phone charging WP29 120 € - -
FOCAL Premium HiFi System : 4 speakers, 4 tweeters, central speaker & sub-woofer, 12 channel digital amplifier UNO2 990 € - -
Colors GT Active Pack  Allure Pack
White Nacré M6N9 940 € 940 € 940 €
Grey Artense MOF4 590 € 590 € 590 €
Black Perla Nera M09V 590 € 590 € 590 €
Blue Celebes MOSY 590 € 590 € 590 €
Brown Cuprite MOLG 0€ 0€ 0€
Grey Platinum MOVL 590 € 590 € 590 €
Exterior GT Active Pack  Allure Pack
LED daylights EKOT1 ° ) )
LED reflector type headlights ZE28 - [ ) [ ]
Full LED projector type automatic headlights ZE29 [ ) - -
Alloy roof rails KKO02 () - ()
Black Pack: Onyx black 19" Washington wheels, tyres 205/55 R19, spare wheel predisposition. Dark chrome radiator grille and
Peugeot logo, Tungsten grey door trim, Satin black roof rails and window trim, gloss black side mirror covers and rear bumper trim. KKO1 800 € ) )
Keyless access and start system. Hands-free tailgate, electric boot opening with foot sensor. Not available with options UF02, ZHVS8,
ZHVE, ZHBT.
"Black diamond" roof JD20 () - -



Dacia NEW 5008

Grades

Exterior
Opening panoramic sunroof with electric blinder & blue side lightings and alloy roof rails
Interior

MISTRAL must nahk/tekstiil

Tume alcantara sisu kombineeritud nahaga MISTRAL. Elektriliselt 8 suunas reguleeritav maludega juhiiste ja mehaaniliselt reguleeritav

kérvaliste, soojendusega ergonoomilised AGR esiistmed, massaazifunktsioon, kdrguse, nimmetoe ja istmepadja reguleerimine.

NAPPA must nahk. Elektriliselt 8 suunas reguleeritav maludega juhiiste ja mehaaniliselt reguleeritav kérvaliste, esiistmete soojendus,
massaaz, kérguse, nimmetoe ja istmepadja reguleerimine.

NAPPA punane nahk. Elektriliselt 8 suunas reguleeritav maludega juhiiste ja mehaaniliselt reguleeritav kérvaliste, esiistmete
soojendus, massaaz, kdrguse, nimmetoe ja istmepadja reguleerimine. "Zebrano" puidust armatuurlaua ja uksepaneelide iluliistud.

NAPPA must nahk. Mehaaniliselt reguleeritavad esiistmed, mélema istme kdrguse reguleerimine, juhiistme nimmetoe regulaator,
kaasreisija iste kokkuklapitav. Brumeo riidest viimistlus uksepolstritel. LED miljédvalgustus salongis (armatuurlaual ja esiustel).

Tume tekstiilsisu kombineeritud nahaga BELOMKA

PNEUMA must tekstiil

Interior

Rear dark-tinted windows

Two foldable additional seats in 3rd row
ISOFIX attachments on rear seats (3)
GT Line / GT floor mats

Luggage cover

3 x 12V plugs

"Carbon Decor" trim on door panels and dashboard. This option removes "mood lighting" from the door panels. Not available with
the 8DFX.

Brumeo fabric trim on the doors. LED ambience lighting on the dashboard and front door panels.

OK02

48FQ

OJFI

8DFX

8DFJ

8DFX

73FH

VIFX

VD09
ANO1
TTT78
ULO3
CB09

WP25

ENCH

ENFY

GT

1200 €

GT

2900¢€

2700 €

3100 €

GT

Active Pack

Active Pack

Active Pack

Allure Pack

Allure Pack

2100 €

1900 €

Allure Pack
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Grades

Interior

ALCANTARA dashboard trim and upper part of door panels (not available with leather interior. "Grey Oak" wooden trim will be
standard with leather intrerior).

12,3" high definition information screen on instrument panel

Other equipment

Trailer Pack: Removabile trailer hitch + 13-pins plug + ESP with TSM (Trailer Sway Mitigation) function

Wheels and tyres

17" alloy wheels: CHICAGO (grey), tyres 215/65 R17 + tyre repair kit

17" alloy wheels: CHICAGO (grey), tyres 215/65 R17 and spare wheel predisposition
18" alloy wheels: DETROIT (grey), tyres 225/55 R18 + tyre repair kit

18" alloy wheels: DETROIT (grey), tyres 225/55 R18 and spare wheel predisposition (only available for versions with internal
combustion engine, not available for 5008 BlueHDi 180, not compatible with tyre repair kit).

18" alloy wheels: DETROIT (black), tyres 225/55 R18 + tyre repair kit

18" alloy wheels: DETROIT (black), tyres 225/55 R18 and spare wheel predisposition (only available for versions with internal
combustion engine, not available for 5008 BlueHDi 180, not compatible with tyre repair kit).

GRIP CONTROL offroad driving system, 18" Alloy wheels LOS ANGELES (grey), Hill Assist Descent Control (HADC), spare wheel

predisposition. Not available with Hybrid versions or Black Pack (KKO1).

Services

Tehase lisagarantii 6 aastat / 100 000km
Tehase lisagarantii 6 aastat / 150 000km
Tehase lisagarantii 6 aastat / 200 000km

Garantii 5 aastat labisdidupiiranguta

ENHH

TTT24

AQO1

ZHBC
ZHWR

ZHV5

ZHWS

ZHV8

ZHWT

UF02

72/100
72/150
72/200

5YRG

GT

GT

600 €

GT

20€

390 €

GT
294 €
702 €

1152 €

Active Pack

°
Active Pack
600 €
Active Pack

20 €

Active Pack
294 €
702€
1152 €

Allure Pack

°
Allure Pack

600 €

Allure Pack

20 €

390 €

Allure Pack
294 €
702€
1152 €
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Grades

Comfort GT Active Pack  Allure Pack
Keyless start system, remote central locking YD02 - [ ] -
Keyless access and start system YD0O4 [ ] - [ ]
Keyless access and start system. Hands-free tailgate, electric boot opening with foot sensor. MOO02 500 € - 500 €
Rear window wipers and heating TTT10 [ ] [ J [ J
Electric foldable heated side mirrors HUO02 - o -
Electric foldable side mirrors HU13 [} - [ J

Front and rear electric windows LEOS [ ()
Mechanically adjustable front seats, front seats height adjustment WAAW - o -
Mechanically adjustable front seats, front seats height adjustment, driver seat lumbar support adjustment, foldable passenger WAAY ° ) °
backrest

Mechanically adjustable heated front seats, front seats height adjustment WACM - 235€ -
Il;/laecil”;zzlcally adjustable heated front seats, front seats height adjustment, driver seat lumbar support adjustment, foldable passenger WABA 20€ ) 240 €
Electrically 8 ways adjustable driver seat with memory function, mechanically adjustable passenger seat, heated ergonomic AGR front WABE 1500 € ) )

seats with massage, lumbar support, seat cushion and height adjustment

Folding shelves in the back of the front seats with plastic hard cover front seat backs. Rear sunshade curtains on row 2. uUDO03 [ ] - [ ]
Automatic dual-zone air conditioning REO7 [ ] o [ ]
Additional wheel choices GT Active Pack  Allure Pack
Spare wheel installation locally in a dealership is possible TTT80 ()} () ()}
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